 1
V. TABLE OF UNIFORM LAWS ADOPTED IN WASHINGTON
(From the History of the Washington ULC by Russell Sweet)
Updated through 2016 1st Special Session
(italics = laws adopted by Washington and presently recommended by NCCUSL)
(* = not a uniform law but one considered by NCCUSL to be substantially similar)
Uniform Law Date
Promulgated

Washington
Most Recent
Codification
Present Status
with NCCUSL
Present Status in
Washington
Collaborative Law Act 2010 2013, c 119 RCW §§ 7.77.010-
.902
Recommended Codified
Commercial Code  1962  1965, Ex.
Sess., c.157
RCW §§ 62A.1-
101 to 62A.11-112
Recommended  Codified
asAmended2
Commercial Code—Article 1 2001 2012, c. 214 RCW 62A.1-101 to
62A.1-208
Recommended Codified
Commercial Code-- Article 2A  1987  1993, c. 230  RCW §§
62A.2A.101 to
62A.2A.532
Recommended  Codified
Commercial Code-- Revised
Article 3
1990  1993, c. 229  RCW §§ 62A.3-
101 to 62A.3--605
Recommended  Codified
Commercial Code-- Amended
Article 4
1990  1993, c. 229  RCW §§ 62A.4-
101 to
62A.4-504
Recommended  Codified
Commercial Code-- Article 4A  1989  1991, Sp.
Sess., c. 21
RCW §§ 62A.4A-
101 to 62A.4A-507
Recommended  Codified
Commercial Code—Article 7 2003 2012, c. 214 RCW 62A.7-101 to
62A.7-301
Recommended Codified
Commercial Code-- Amended
Article 8
1977  1986, c. 35  RCW §§ 62A.8-
102 to 62A.8-408
Recommended  Codified
Commercial Code-- Amended
Article 9
1972  1981, c.41  RCW §§ 62A.9-
101 to 62A.9-507
Superseded Codified as
Amended
Commercial Code-- Amended
Article 9 (2010)
2010 2011, c. 74 RCW §§ 62A.9A-
101 to 62A.9A-709
Recommended Codified as
Amended